
An exploration of the classical forces of nature, each cocktail 
crafted to capture the essence of its element through flavor, 

color, and presentation. Discover three unique creations inspired 
by the grounded richness of Earth, the flowing clarity of Water, 
the bold energy of Fire, and the delicate lightness of Air.

Prices are quoted in '000' rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

Refreshing FIZZY AROMATIC

Refreshing Sparkling Floral Creamy Smooth Tropical

Refreshing Fruity Fizzy Earthy Mild Refreshing fruity Sweet Warm earthy Mild refreshing

Sweet Creamy Nutty Smoked Complex Strong

NUTTY SPICED Rich Refreshing Herbal Aromatic Spicy Bitter Strong

WINDFALL
Seagram Vodka, 


Cinnamon Leaf, Apple, CO2 

UMBER
Whisky Royal brewhouse, Pandan, 

Espresso, Mung Bean

LEAFSTREAM
Three Peaks Gin, 


Cranberry, Mint, Cucumber 

SOLFLAME
Tequila Ranchitos, Campari, Bell 

Pepper, Jalapeno, Honey, Strawberry

CINDER
Montelobos Espadin Mezcal, Aperol, 
Tequila Ranchitos, Apple, Rosemary

ATOLL
Nusa Cana Rum, 

Sesame, Coconut

ROCK MY WORLD 
Nusa Cana Rum, Sweet Purple 

Potato, Rice, Coconut

MISTRAL
Three Peaks Gin, Pear, Jasmine, 

Elderflower, Prosecco

SERAYA
Pineapple, Sandat Flower Salt, 

Candid Tonic 

ROOTS
Carrot, Ginger,


Thyme

DARKTIDE
Blueberry, Cranberry, Maple, 

Rosemary, Lemon

SOLEA
Grape fruit, Cinnamon,

Star Anise, Lemon, CO2

Mocktail | 150

Cocktail | 230

The Elements: 


Earth, Water, 
Fire, and Air 

Signature Cocktails

JUICE | 150
Fresh juice of the day

WATER | 150
Equil Natural or Sparkling (380ml)

SODAS | 150
Red Bull, Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Tonic 
Water, Soda Water, Pokka Green Tea, 
Candid Tonic, Candid Ginger Ale

Classic Cocktail | 215

BEERS | 150
Corona

Bintang Crystal

Bintang

Bintang Radler

Guinness Smooth

Island Brewing Summer Pale Ale


ICED TEA | 150

ROSELLA ROSEMARY
Well brewed natural rosella 

flower, rosemary and citrus

CALAMANSI JASMINE
Kalimantan orange, vanilla 

and jasmine green tea

PURPLE LEMONGRASS
Butterfly pea tea, ginger, 

vanilla and lemongrass

EARTHAir



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Maker’s Mark

Bulleit Rye

Wild Turkey 81

Jim Beam



SCOTCH WHISKEY

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Glenlivet 18 yo

Macallan Sherry Oak 12 yo

Glenfiddich 18 yo

Dalmore 12 yo

Singleton 15 yo

Jura 12 yo

Johnnie Walker Gold Label

Glenlivet 12 yo

Singleton 12 yo

Glenfiddich 12 yo

Tamnavulin Sherry Cask

Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Johnnie Walker Red Label 
Royal Brewhouse Red



GIN

Tanqueray No. Ten

Hendrick’s

Opihr

Brockmans

Roku Suntory

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

East Indies Pomelo Pink Gin

Three Peaks Gin



VODKA

Beluga Gold Line

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Cîroc

Absolut Elyx

Tito’s Vodka

Ketel One

SKYY Vodka



TEQUILA

Clase Azul Reposado 
Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Anejo 
Don Julio Reposado

Código 1530 Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Patron Silver

Código 1530 Blanco

Montelobos Mezcal Espadín

Espolòn Blanco

1800 Silver

Herradura Plata 


COGNAC

Hennessy X.O. 
Hennessy V.S.O.P.



250

250

230

210




750

650

550

450

420

380

340

320

320

320

320

250

250 
190 
190




320

300

300

300

250

250

220

200

190




650

320

300

280

250

230

220

200




900 
800

450 
380

380

350

350

300

300

250

250

220 





Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

12,000

10,000

9,000

7,500

7,000

6,000

5,800

5,500

5,500

5,500

5,500

4,000

4,000 
2,700 
2,700

5,500

4,500

4,500

4,500

4,000

4,000

3,500

3,000

2,700

15,000 
13,000

6,500

6,000

6,000

5,600

5,600

4,500

4,500

4,000

4,000 
3,500


14,000

7,000
420

GlassBottleSWEET WINE

Batasiolo Moscato d'Asti DOCG Boscareto, Italy 1,300

GlassBottleRED WINES

Marchesi de' Frescobaldi, Nipozzano Riserva, Italy

Patriarche Père & Fils, Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France

Il Pumo, Primitivo, Italy

Barton & Guestier Réserve, Pinot Noir, France

Baron Philippe de Rothschild, Cabernet Sauvignon, 
France

2,400

2,000


1,200

1,100

1,100

230

210

GlassBottleWHITE WINES

Patriarche, Chassagne-Montrachet, France

Patriarche Père & Fils, Chablis, Bourgogne, France

La Chablisienne Petit Chablis, Bourgogne, France

Selbach, Riesling Trutta Fario Kabinett, Germany

Tommasi Le Rosse, Pinot Grigio, Italy

Corte Giara, Soave, Italy

Trebi, Trebbiano, Italy

De Bortoli Sacred Hill, Chardonnay, Australia

Cono Sur Tocornal, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

4,500

2,300

2,100


1,700

1,500

1,200

1,200

1,200


1,100

230

210

GlassBottleROSÉ WINES

Château L'Escarelle Magnum (1.5L), France

Château d'Esclans, Whispering Angel, Côtes de 
Provence, France

B&G Tourmaline, Côtes de Provence Rosé, France

Château d’Astros, Moon Rosé, Côtes de Provence, 
France

Talamonti, Rosé, Montepulciano, Italy

2,750

1,850



1,550

1,200



1,100

230



210

GlassCHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE Bottle

Dom Pérignon, Cuvée, Brut, France

Louis Roederer, Cristal, France

Moët & Chandon, Ice Impérial, France

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin, Brut, France

Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé, France

Taittinger Réserve Brut, France

Contadi Castaldi Franciacorta, Brut DOCG, Italy

Fantini Gran Cuvée Swarovski Bianco, Italy

Fantini Gran Cuvée Swarovski Rosé Brut, Italy

Maschio, Prosecco, Italy

16,000

15,000

5,200


5,000

4,000

2,800

2,600

1,500


1,500

1,200

450





230

PREMIUM SPIRITS

WINES PREMIUM SPIRITS

45ml BottleRUM

Plantation X.O.

Kraken Black Spiced Rum

Myer's Dark Rum

Black Tears Cuban Spiced Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Nusa Caña Rum

6,000

3,600


3,200

3,000

2,700

2,700

350

230


210

200

190

190

4,000

4,000

3,600

3,200

11,000

5,500

4,500

4,200

4,000

3,600

3,500

3,000

45ml

45ml

45ml

45ml

45ml

45ml

Prices are quoted in '000' rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax



TAPAS

BARBITES

BBQ WINGS | 150
Roasted chicken wings with BBQ glaze, 
sesame and chives

Prawn Maki Rolls | 165

Crispy prawn tempura rolls with avocado, 
cucumber, wasabi, tobiko and mango

SWEETS

Golden Fries | 135
Crispy fries served in Rock Bar’s signature cone 
with curry mayonnaise and tomato ketchup

SELECTION OF ICE CREAM TUBS

(100 GRM) | 135 
Choice of: chocolate, vanilla, strawberry

FRIED BANANA | 135

Mini Churros & Chocolate | 150 

Fried banana bites in rice tempura 
served with Biscoff sauce and nuts

Classic mini churros drizzled with 
cinnamon sugar and chocolate sauce

Prices are quoted in '000' rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

SAMOSA | 135
Chicken, vegetable, and potato samosa 
served with mint sauce

(Vegetarian option available)
 

POPCORN CHICKEN | 150
Marinated chicken bites with chili and spices

Corn chips topped with chili con carne, 
tomato salsa, sour cream and jalapeños

(vegetarian option available)

NACHOS | 150

Crispy shells stuffed with avocado tzatziki, 
green apple, cucumber and lemon aroma

Crispy Pani Puri Bites | 130

Beef sliders with tzatziki, cucumber, 
tomato and lettuce

Mini Beef Sliders | 170

Deep-fried squid rings served with curry 
yogurt sauce, coriander and chives

CALAMARI | 150 

Éclair topped with smoked salmon, 
wasabi, lime, salmon roe and dill

Savory Éclair & Smoked Salmon  | 170

Served with grilled and smoky red bell 
pepper sauce

 
 

FETA CHEESE Spring Rolls | 165

Avocado Hummus | 160
Avocado and hummus cream served 
with crispy tortillas

Mini kebabs served with roasted tomatoes 
and yogurt sauce

Beef & Lamb Mini “Kebabs” | 165

Deep fried breaded king prawns with 
Sriracha mayonnaise

Butterfly King Prawns  | 170 

Fish bites with crispy golden crust, 
served with aioli and lime wedges

Red Snapper Crispy Bites | 150

Cheese Croquettes | 200 
Red bell pepper sauce, crumbled 
roasted hazelnuts and herbed yogurt

Chef's recommendation

Vegetarian

Vegan

Gluten

Contains beef

Dairy

Contains pork

Contains seafood

Contains sesame

Contains traces of nuts

Spicy

Contains alcohol

Contains egg



APPETIZERS & SALADS

ASSORTMENT OF GREEK DIPS | 170
Tzatziki, roasted eggplant, spicy feta, hummus, 
served with pita bread

GREEK SALAD | 180
Extra virgin olive oil, feta cheese scented 
with black olives, oregano

SHRIMP & QUINOA | 180
Shrimp, cherry tomatoes, avocado, radish, 
asparagus, citrus dressing

SEARED SCALLOPS | 290
Purple cauliflower puree, prosciutto chips, pickled 
vegetables, lemon oil dressing, caviar

MAIN COURSE

TUNA SOUVLAKI | 250
Potato tart, Mediterranean vegetables and 
ginger sauce

Crispy Mini Spinach Pies | 180 
Spicy feta cheese sauce

Mushroom Ragout “Papoutsakia” | 240
Roasted eggplant filled with mushroom ragout, eggplant 
chips, cherry tomatoes, crème crust and fresh goat cheese

Cabbage & Seafood | 200
Stuffed cabbage with seared red snapper, prawns, egg 
lemon sauce, chorizo, red cabbage and potato purée

Beef Cheeks | 380
Slow-cooked beef cheeks with burnt eggplant purée, 
Port sauce, semi-dried tomatoes and cheese croquette

King Prawn Saganaki | 280
Tomato sauce, peppers, feta cheese, fresh herbs

LOBSTER ORZO | 480
Orzo pasta with pan-seared lobster, chili 
peppers, tomato sauce, ouzo and bacon

Seafood Pilafi | 290
Baby squid and prawns, rice, tomatoes, 
feta cheese, basil oil

Roasted Baby Chicken | 270
Lemon-infused roasted potatoes with 
mustard and herbs

Traditional “Soutzoukakia” | 280
Beef, Potato purée, feta cream, cherry 
tomatoes and fresh herbs

Lamb Shank "Gastras" | 360
Mashed potatoes, rosemary lamb jus, baby 
carrots and Kalamata olive tapenade

DESSERTS
MASTIHA & WHITE 

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE |  180  

Lemon curd, dehydrated chocolate mousse, 
walnut streusel and strawberry compote

REVANI CAKE | 160
Yogurt mousse, mango and coconut sorbet

Chocolate Pie | 180
Chocolate cake, crémeux, chocolate gel 
and passion fruit

Prices are quoted in '000' rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax

Grilled & Roasted Eggplant | 180
Aged chèvre goat cheese, roasted nuts, bell 
pepper crema and cherry tomatoes

Served with “revithadha” spread, chickpeas, 
semi-dried tomatoes, capers and caviar

GRILLED OCTOPUS | 220

Sea Bass “Ala Polita”  | 280
Baked sea bass with green pea purée, 
artichoke, lemon sauce and herb oil

Fresh gremolata, roasted almonds, citrus 
lemon aroma and aioli

Cuttlefish Skewered | 220

Chef's recommendation

Vegetarian

Vegan

Gluten

Contains beef

Dairy

Contains pork

Contains seafood

Contains sesame

Contains traces of nuts

Spicy

Contains alcohol

Contains egg



SHISHAMENU

REGULAR
Single Flavor

Double Apple

Grape

Strawberry

Mint

Watermelon

Chupa Gum

Pineapple

Mango

Blueberry

Caramel

500++ 600++

PREMIUM
Remix

Love 66

Lady Killer

Blue Peach Mint

Blueberry Pie

Mi Amor

Cola Dragon

Havana

Raspberry

Coco Combo

Citrus Caramel 

VIP

Masha & Bear

Cheese Cake

Estragon

Skittles

Space Flavor

Blackcurrant

Strawberry-Lychee

Green Tea Honey

Lime Lemon

Peach Iced Tea

700++ 1000++

VVIP

Paradise

Tropical Juice

Apple Drops

Kiwi Smoothie

Mango Lassi

Red Energy

Russian Heavenly Forest

Lychee Ice

Pinkman Ice

Summer Candy

Prices are quoted in '000' rupiah and subject to 10% service charge and 11% government tax


